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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F110
TIME PRACTICE 1
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:00:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 16:55

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(80) OMER FARUK ATAC
1 1:42.463 49.483
2 1:32.263 -10.200 44.480 47.783
3 1:30.704 -1.559 43.926 46.778
4 1:29.141 -1.563 43.280 45.861
(51) STANIMIR ILIEV
1 1:43.388 49.566
2 1:32.090 -11.298 44.494 47.596
3 1:30.824 -1.266  43.812 47.012
4 1:43.714 +12.890 56.267 47.447
5 1:30.630 -13.084  43.857 46.773
(97) DUMITRACHE FLORIN
1 1:37.968 48.570
2 1:32.373 -5.595 44.915 47.458
3 1:32.263 -0.110 45.066 47.197
4 1:31.560 -0.703 44,124 47.436
5 1:32.208 +0.648 44.662 47.546
6 1:41.681 +9.473 51.911 49.770
7 1:32.360 -9.321 44.713 47.647
(77) GUNGA EMILIANO
1 1:47.398 52.505
2 1:54.869 +7.471  1:02.729 52.140
3 1:37.941 -16.928 47.909 50.032
4 1:36.257 -1.684 46.767 49.490
5 1:36.070 -0.187  46.360 49.710
6 1:34.977 -1.093  45.669 49.308
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